Datenblatt: K110T

Kroeplin GmbH
GartenstraBe 50

D-36381 Schliichtern

Tel.: 06661 86 0

Fax: 06661 86 39 I(I@p].in

Mail: sales@kroeplin.com . .
Web: www.kroeplin.com Langenmesstechnik

A(2:1)

251

21,5

18,9

14,8

A
MODE

Kreoeplin
(G 67

«toL{ on )<0>»

DATA
v

151

f 17
/,
%,

g3

€3

19

65

X
i

vl

39

technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Serie: K
Messbereich: 0-10 mm
Anzeigebereich: 0-10,5mm
Ziffernschrittwert: 0,005 mm
Skalenteilungswert: -
Messkraft: 0,8-1,2N
Gerategewicht: 265¢g

(Zulassige Abweichungen nach
VDI/VDE/DGQ 2618 BI. 12.1/13.1)

Fehlergrenze "G":

Bezugstemperatur:
Betriebstemperatur:
Lagertemperatur:

Wiederholgrenze "r":

0,02 mm
0,005 mm

20° C
10°C-30°C
-10° C - 50° C

MaRstab: 1:1
Zeichnung-Nr.: DAB-K110T-K
Erstelldatum: 02.01.2020
Bearbeiter: B. Schmidt
Anderungsstand:

Anderungsdatum:
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M Datenkabel U-WAVE®
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